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200709210004
44860

09/21/2007
01:25:22

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200605080002
16580

200711140005
21450

11/14/2007
09:00:16

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200605080002
16580

200701180000
28820

01/18/2007
03:47:17

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200606200002
95720

200711140005
21440

11/14/2007
09:00:15

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200612040005
86030

200706120002
73440

06/12/2007
08:47:21

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS BERRYMAN,
ANTHONY

36 96 Lot#:28
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200706120002
73540

06/12/2007
08:58:21

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON,
BARRY

34 52 Lot#:86
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200707050003
15150

07/05/2007
09:24:46

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAMUELSON,
THOMAS

36 96 Lot#:46
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200711130005
20040

11/13/2007
12:33:52

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE STOCK
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

37 64 Lot#:414
Book:37 Pg:64
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4


