Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION CO LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

CONSTRUCTION CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709210004 44860	09/21/2007 01:25:22	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200605080002 16580	
200711140005 21450	11/14/2007 09:00:16	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200605080002 16580	
200701180000 28820	01/18/2007 03:47:17	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200606200002 95720	
200711140005 21440	11/14/2007 09:00:15	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200612040005 86030	
200706120002 73440	06/12/2007 08:47:21	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BERRYMAN, ANTHONY			36	96		Lot#:28 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200706120002 73540	06/12/2007 08:58:21	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON, BARRY			34	52		Lot#:86 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200707050003 15150	07/05/2007 09:24:46	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAMUELSON, THOMAS			36	96		Lot#:46 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200711130005 20040	11/13/2007 12:33:52	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	STOCK BUILDING SUPPLY INC			37	64		Lot#:414 Book:37 Pg:64 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4